
Wedstrijd van

De Optimisten - 1718 - 1889 0 - 8

Keep on Trying - 1907 - 1910 2 - 6

De Kajakvrienden - 1499 - 1705 0 - 8

The Tuesday Bowlers - 1756 - 1739 6 - 2

Fireball Players - 1829 - 1732 8 - 0
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1 Fireball Players 8 14.546 165,2 701 1927

2 Keep on Trying 8 15.576 197,3 750 2056

3 The Tuesday Bowlers 9 16.544 180,1 714 1985

4 Bada Bing 9 15.805 153,8 673 1969

5 Tazmanian Bowlers 8 14.224 171,6 698 1913

6 Cowabanga 8 13.834 147,5 681 1832

7 Bowling Diva's 8 13.632 130,7 683 1893

8 De Optimisten 8 13.934 160,0 654 1850

9 Roadrunners 8 13.599 144,5 685 1889

10 De Kajakvrienden 8 13.580 122,5 634 1776

11 The Dreamcatchers 8 13.695 141,0 684 1881
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BOETS, David

BRUSSELMANS, Steven

DE WAAL, Wouter
KAMERBEEK, Jerry

WILS, Dante
DE VIS, Kristof

BOETS, David
DE WAAL, Wouter
KAMERBEEK, Jerry

VAN OOSTERWIJCK, Andy

BOETS, David

DE WAAL, Wouter
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ADRIAENSSENS, Carine

BOETS, David
WILS, Dante

WILS, Luca
KAMERBEEK, Jerry

VAN HEMERT, Julleke

RIBBENS, Chantal

VAN HEMERT, Julleke
VAN OOSTERWIJCK, Rani

PEETERS, Veronique
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RIBBENS, Chantal
PEETERS, Sandra
VAN BALLAERT, Veerle

40

202,0

190,1

188,9

197,0

189,3

192,1

197,6

196,7

204,2

18

PEETERS, Sandra
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DINSDAGLIGA

STRAVER, Patsy

STRAVER, Patsy

PEETERS, Sandra

STRAVER, Patsy DE VIS, Kristof

KOECK, Ronald

WILS, Dante

DE WAAL, Wouter

VAN OOSTERWIJCK, Rani

PEETERS, Sandra
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ADRIAENSSENS, Carine
RIBBENS, Chantal

PELECH, Anne

VAN OOSTERWIJCK, Rani


